UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1635515051 Fee: $62.00
Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/20/2016 10:20 AM Pg: 1 of 8

RETURN TO:

Steven L. Ritt, Esq.

Michael Best & Friedrich LLP
PO Box 1806

Madison, WI 53701-1806

MEMORANDUM OF SECSND AMENDMENT TO GROUND LEASE AGREEMENT
BUN 817176

This Memorandum of Seccud Amendment to Ground Lease Agreement (the
"Memorandum"} is made as of the date 'as’ signed by a party hereto, by and between Chicago
SMSA Limited Partnership, d/b/a Verizon Wireless (the “Lessee”) and The Lincoln Foundation,
as the successor-in-interest to Christiana Industr'es Corp. (the “Lessor”).

WHEREAS, Lessor is the fee owner of the reai rioperty commonly known as 6525 Clark
Avenue, Chicago (Cook County), IL and legally described as-set forth on the attached Exhibit A-
1 (the “Parent Parcel”), a portion of which is leased to Lessesunder and pursuant to that certain
Ground Lease Agreement dated June 17, 1993 (the “Original Agrecment™), as amended by that
certain First Amendment to Ground Lease Agreement (the “Fiist Amendment”) dated as of
October 23, 2009 and further amended by that certain Second Amepdinent to Ground Lease
Agreement dated the same date hereof (collectively, the Original Agrecmeni, First Amendment
and Second Amendment shall be referred to herein as the “Agreement”); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the First Amendment, the portion of the Parent Parcel that
Lessee leases pursuant to the Agreement is described on the attached Exhibit A-1 asipc “Lease
Area” (a portion of which consists of the second floor “Equipment Room” (as defined in the
Original Agreement) (the “Lease Area”), which Lease Area is the beneficiary of those certain
easements described on the attached Exhibit A-1 as the “Access Easement” and the “Ultility
Easement” (together, the “Easements”); and

WHEREAS, the parties previously recorded against the Parent Parcel with the Cook
County Recorder (i) a Memorandum of Ground Lease Agreement on August 10, 1993 as
Document No. 93-626919, which such recorded memorandum was re-recorded as Document No.
95-655848 to correct the legal description of the Existing Lease Area as described therein (the
“Original Memorandum”), and (i) a Memorandum of First Amendment to Ground Lease
Agreement on October 23, 2009 (the “Memorandum of First Amendment”)together, the
Original Memorandum and the Memorandum of First Amendment may be referred to herein as
the “Prior Recordings™); and




1635515051 Page: 2 of 8
.

UNOEEICIAL COPY

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Second Amendment, the parties have agreed to an additional
ten (10} year extension term for the Agreement; and

WHEREAS, Lessor and Lessee desire to record this Memorandum to supplement the
Prior Recordings and to place of record a memorial of certain terms and conditions of the Second
Amendment as provided below.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and vaiuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of
which is hereby acknowledged, the parties hereby state the following;

.

Consent. Notwithstanding any language in Section 6 of the Lease or otherwise,
Lessee shall have the right at any time, and without consent of the Lessor, to install,
alter, :eplace, remove, or otherwise modify its own (i) antenna systems (including
antenna cniwyvs, microwave dishes and all related cable or other accessories) provided
the modification: or replacement remains at the same vertical height on the tower; (ii)
telecommunicacions lines and cables, including optical fiber and related cables and
accessories; (iii) cabipits or other equipment inside the Lease Area; (iv) ice bridges,
ot (v) equipment storage o1 telated structures or improvements inside the Lease Area.
Any work performed as dzszribed herein shall be performed in a good and
workmanlike manner, and ai'fimss.and in a manner so as to minimize disruption or
interference with the Lessor’s brisiness activity. Notwithstanding the foregoing,
Lessee agrees that major modificaticas 1o the tower structure itself, that materially
alter the design and physical charactei-ofthe tower structure, or which would add an
additional antenna arrays to the tower, sna'1 raquire Lessor consent and approval.

Extension Term. Pursuant to Section 3 of the Settlement Agreement, the parties
acknowledged that the term of the Agreement will terisinate on September 23, 2018
(“Existing Lease Expiration Date”). The parties hersby agree that the term of the
Agreement shall be automatically extended for an additiona! ten (10) year term (the
“Extension Term”) commencing upon the Existing Lease Ex; ration Date, so that the
amended expiration date of the Agreement shall be September 23, 2028 (the
“Amended Lease Expiration Date™), upon the same terms and conduoas set forth in
the Agreement except as amended herein. Notwithstanding anythingt0'(h= contrary
set forth herein, in the event that Lessee desires to not extend the Agrecment for the
Extension Term it shall give Lessor written notice of its intention not to exfzind the
term at lease sixty (60) days prior to the Existing Lease Expiration Date wheireupon
the Agreement shall be deemed terminated as of the Existing Lease Expiration Date.

All terms, covenants, and conditions of the Agreement, as modified and amended by
the Second Amendment, are hereby ratified and confirmed and shall be and remain in
full force and effect. All capitalized terms not defined herein shall have the meanings
given such terms in the Agreement. The Recitals hereinabove are true and cortect
and are incorporated herein by this reference. All exhibits and attachments to this
Memorandum are hereby incorporated herein by reference and made a part of this
Memorandum.

SIGNATURE PAGES TO FOLLOW




1635515031 Page: 3 of 8

UNOFEFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this MEMORANDUM OF
SECOND AMENDMENT TO GROUND LEASE AGREEMENT as of the date last signed by a
party hereto.

LESSEE:

Chicago SMSA Limited Partnership,
d/b/a Verizon Wireless

Name: /‘ Morwood
Title: 4 Fatete Transaction Manager

Dated: / -Z'/ @’// L/

STATE OF ILLINOIS
SS:
COUNTY OF COOK

On BCC@Mb{V 12, 201> vefore me peisonally came _Matthew Norwoogl,

Real Estate Transaction Mgiif Chicago SMSA Limited Partnership, who pérsonally known to me or proved
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whzse name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her capacity and
that by histher signature on the instrument, the individual or the persorn on behalf of which the
individual acted, executed the instrument.

WIFNESS my haWalM
1AL

(Signature of Not blic) ' -
Printed Name: riana Alejandra Avila

Comm. Expiration Date: Hzo |"! [STAMPED SEAL]

St ADRIANAALEMNDRAAVILA
=4 “eENotaryPablic.Stateof Texas
5P $E Commn.Expires01-20-2019
ToRGS  nolaryID 124117641

'




1635515031 Page: 4 of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LESSOR:

The Lincoln Foundation

B caecr o
Name: A==y
Title: 2R 20y Nty o

Dated: £ %/;:////(f

STATEOF A4 2/na/g

SS.
COUNTY OF _ . go4

On Ore / 7 2¢Ys before me personally” came iy AMYEeEpe a8

lgggg v Of The Lincoln Foundation, wis personally known to me or proved to me
on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual(<) :whose name(s) is (are) subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (ne)(she)(they) executed the same in

(his)(her)(their) capacity(ies) and that by (his)(her)(their) signatuze(s) on the instrument, the
individual(s) or the petson on behalf of which the individual(s) actec, 2«xecuted the instrument.

ESSmy hand and official seal. I - e .
ST, WILLIAM MILOSZ
et Ty OFFIC1AL SEAL
) : k QN tort Public, S1asa of Ilinols
! ) Expires
(Slgnature of Notary Public) My F:‘;’;’;ﬁf&g“m;g te

Printed Name N l\QN\ M 0[037"‘
Comm. Expiration Date: z‘/é—’/za [STAMPED SEAL]




1635515031 Page: 5 of 8

£

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A-1

Parent Parcel:

LOTS 1 TO 10 IN BLOCK 1 IN BECKER'S ADDITION TO ROGERS PARK, A SUBDIVISION
OF THE PART OF LOTS 2 AND 3 IN THE PARTITION OF LOT 2 AND LOTS 3 AND 4 IN THE
PARTITION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SQUTH /2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION
31, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING
EAST OF THE A STR|P OF LAND 17 FEET WIDE CONVEYED BY JACOE REIN AND WIFE
TO CHICAGO AND NORTHWESTERN RAILROAD COMFANY DATED APRIL 28, 1903
RECORDZO JUNE 26, 1903 IN BOOK 8205, PAGE 602 AS DOCUMENT 3409789, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILiGNOIS. ‘

Lease Area: Consists of the following desctibed ateas:

(a) The area depicted asthe “Existing AMCI Lease Site™ on the attached Plat of Survey:

A PARCEL OF LAND FOR LEASE SITE PURPOSES LOCATED WITHIN LOT 4 IN 8LOCK 1IN BECKER'S
ADDITION TO ROGERS PARK, BEivS A SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST
QUARTER OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 41 1 1DRTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, RECORDED MARCH 8, 191525 POCUMENT NUMBER 5602833, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORMER CF GAID BLOCK 1 IN BECKER'S ADDITION TO
ROGERS PARK; THENCE SOUTH 12 DEGREES 14 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE
WESTERLY LINE OF SAID BLOCK 1, A DISTANCE OF /0200 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF AN
EX|STING BUILDING, THENCE SOUTH #8 DEGREES 12 MIMUTES 19 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID
NORTH LINE 2165 FEET FOR THE POINT OF BEGINNING: TAENCE CONTINUING SOUTH 88
DEGREES 19 MINUTES 19 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID NCRTH LINE 41.00 FEET; THENGE NORTH 01
DEGREES 40 MINUTES 41 SECONDS EAST PERPENDICULAR 7 LAID NORTH LINE 40.00 FEET;
THENCE NORTH 43 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 18 SECONDS WEST 747 FEET; THENCE NORTH 88
DEGREES 19 MINUTES 10 SECONDS WEST PARALLEL WITH SAICF:URTH LINE, 36.00 FEET TO A
LINE THAT IS PERPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTH LINE AND PASSES THF.OUGH THE POINT OF
BEGINMING; THENCE SOUTH (1 DEGREES 40 MINUTES 41 SECONDS WESTALONG SAID
PERPENDICULAR LINE 15.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING IN ROGER S PARK TOWNSHIP,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

(b) The area depicted as the “Proposed Lease Site” on the attached Plat of Survzy.

PART OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 1, IN BECKER'S ADDITION TO ROGERS PARK, BEINC
SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHP 41
NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, RECORDED MARCE: 8,
1915 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 5602837, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 4 IN BLOCK 1, THENCE
SOUTH 88 DEGREES 13 MINUTES 42 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF LOT
4, A DISTANCE OF 63.64 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 02 DEGREES 18 MINUTES 37 SECONDS
WEST 9.84 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES 23
MINUTES 26 SECONDS EAST, 14.04 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 01 DEGREE 40 MINUTES 42
SECONDS WEST, 15.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 09 MINUTES 10 SECONDS
WEST, 9,00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 01 DEGREEE 40 MINUTES 42 SECONDS EAST, 10.00
FEET; THENCE NORTH 43 DEGREES 48 MINUTES 32 SECONDS WEST, 7.07 FEET TO
THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




1635515031 Page: 6 of 8

o

UNOEEICIAL COPY

Access Easement (depicted as “Existing AMCI Access Easement” on the attached Plat of

Survey):

A FARCEL OF LAND FOR ACCESS EASEMENT PURFPOSES LOCATED WITHIN LOT 4 IN BLOCK 1 IN
BECKER'S ADDITION TO ROGERS PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST HALF OF THE
SQUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECT|CN 21, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, RECORDED MARCH 8, 1918 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 5502833, DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWa:

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID BLOCK 1 IN BECKER'S ADDITION TO
ROGERS PARK; THENCE SOUTH 12 DEGREES 14 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE
WESTERLY LINE OF SAID BLOCK 1; A DISTANCE OF 102.90 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF AN
EXISTING oUlILOING; THENCE NORTH 01 DEGREES 40 MINUTES 41 SECONDS EAST
PERPEIMDICULAR TO SAID NORTH LINE, 10.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 43 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 19
SECONDS'VEST 81.94 FEET; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 26 MINUTES 51 SECONDS WEST, 21.53
FEET TO THE ATORESAID WESTERLY LINE OF BLOCK 1; THENCE NORTH 12 DEGREES 14 MINUTES
20 SECONDS Y'¢:87 ALONG SAID WESTERLY LINE, 12.36 FEET; THEMCE SOUTH 68 DEGREES 26
MINUTES 61 SECONL ZAST, 20.47 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 43 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 18 SECONDS
EAST 45.28 FEET; THEWCL SOUTH 88 DEGREES 25 MINUTES 51 SECONDS EAST 20.98 FEETTO A
LINE PERPENDICULAR 70 = AFORESAID NORTH LINE OF AN EXISTING BUILDING AMD PASSING
THROUGH A POINT ON SA|D NZRTH LINE 8.00 FEETY EAST OF THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE
SOUTH D't DEGREE 40 MINUTES 45 SECONDS WEST ALONG 8AID PERPENDICULAR LINE, 48.00
FEET TO SAID NORTH LIME OF AN EX'STING BUILDING; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 19 MINUTES
19 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID NCRTH LINE, 9.00 FEET TO THE PGINT OF BEGINNING IN ROGERS
PARK TOWNSHIP, COOK COUNTY, ILLINJIY.

Utility Fasement (depicted as “Existing AMCT Utility Easement” on the attached Plat of
Survey):

A PARCEL OF LAND FOR UTILITY EASEMENT PURPOSES LOCATZ0 WITHIN LOT 4 INBLOCK 1M
BECKER'S ADDITION TO ROGERS PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION [N THE EAST HALF OF THE
SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGF. 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, RECORDED MARCH 8, 1816, AS DOCUMENT NUIMBLF. 5602837, DESCRIBED
AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID 8LOCK 1 IN BECKER'S A 1DITION TO
ROGERS PARK; THENCE SOUTH 12 DEGREES 14 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST /.LONSG THE
WESTERLY LINE OF SA|D BLOCK 1, A DISTANCE OF 102.90 FEET TO THE NORTH LIbE OF AN
EXISTING BUILDING; THENCE SOUTH 83 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 19 SECONDS EAST ALOUNG SAID
NORTH LINE 71.66 FEET FOR THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENGE NORTH D1 DEGREE 42 MM JTES
41 SECONDS EAST PERPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTH LINE, 6.00 FEET; THEMCE SOUTH 856
DEGREES 19 MINUTES 18 SECONDS EAST, PARALLEL WITH SAID NORTH LINE 28.32 FEET TG TAE
EAST LINE OF AFORESAID LOT 4; THENCE SOUTH 01 DEGREE 50 MINUTES 50 SECONDS WEST
ALONG SAID EAST LINE 5.94 FEET TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER COF AFORESAID LOT 5; THENCE
SOUTH 12 DEGREES 08 MIMUTES 45 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT §, A
DISTANCE OF 0.06 FEET TO THE AFORESAID NORTH LINE OF AN EXISTING BUILDING, THENCE
NORTH 88 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 19 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE, 23.32 FEET TC THE
POINT OF BEGINNING, IN ROGERS PARK TOWNSHIP, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

[PLAT OF SURVEY ATTACHED HERETO]




OPY

C

1635515031 Page: 7 of 8

NOEEICIAL

.

U

\/ Chisego 8MSA
A_ﬂv Plat of Survey s e

e IO e Tow Lralsan

L Locdneie e
Zutm HOE,

T rpear of Schlyriora, | SE172

Tal. (847 (D& -T272
Tam (B4 NG -Ten

(A
THEEFTE
£ B0 meamarnen i Fuleron
: | uw..w........«m\p@ WnW/ A e e B g
s SemmeTe =8 Dmtal s
[ A i,
| dozem faxmmens 28
; A =% AdegreBrus. /.n...m_m..
Y d 3 - ;! g
B ' ._‘..N SRl
. \ %,
b 1 o g
' [ hﬂ,.u/ ~ mm.n
_“ Y ~ _.}...w BITF 2=
: vy ./ m.m. LoTELA
//.w wa | LoTATI W ER
RS EE Y MLaTd
SEEIEE Fel SRS e
F2.65" Fez 5 " FErerr=ry
bl S BEIE N CLARK Ave
Hamaag CHICAGA, IL &O&76
Aecest T

B
e 2
Sempree ERRRE G B va..
TeE s | Do R s Bt Detoll 8
A v —WJ (S50 s,
e - wt R &5
Ay EpsEnear 3 w.m I l./.&, .o..w
‘ol ot
g o g R e e
gt
, P s Boind o Munl«.
— S Hepmahg 23
I - - ZFtig

o Ay
t0° PuNi: Ay

B

[l oL

L. &=t




1635515031 Page: 8 of 8

UNOEEICIAL COPY

Cricggo SMEA
- Plat of Surve L Rty
S Wamtpe _Areciens
= SE usafiaks Rs
) Balt= 14D,
EXEVIG AT (EATE GTE DLITUTTION. PARENT TANCEL: Borau &...m qu].n.u
N e eI PR Ko eoTaiim o Tb S Wer o o AT 0I5 4 TO 0 IM LUK b atey Fon ..M i ~Zi-1t |m_.._
GFTME PART £ £ TI 2 ANT:3 16 THE PARRSITICNOF LOTT 3 ANTHUOTE SAND .4 I THE
T T e 1, it 4 MORTH, Sancas o CAT O T TR SERETAL PASITINN OF (H7 ADALM AT OF THE STHITH 12 0F THE SOUTHERRT v OF BECTON
FUTOMNML T NS [TH, FANEE T4, EAST GF THE THRD PRINCIPAL MERIRAN, UkG.
COMMOMCING AT THE HONT) AVEST GORMITL CF SAT) BLOCK 1 4 BEDKINTS ADCATIO T0 EAST 7 PHE \ &)< OF LAND 7 FEST VOE CONVEVED Y JALCE REW AMD VATE I Fullerior
ROSIRS PARK. HENCE TEUTH ( spchens | .!ﬁﬂﬁﬂ«:ﬂﬁhﬂ: TOC ACALD Ax ) HOATHWESTERN RALRDAD COVWPANY DATTD AREIL 21, THE A L
PAGE £50 53 DOCUVENT HOGT3, N COOK BTk e
= o .ﬁncmmwaﬁmmm 1563 3 BIDH (S,
ity -.mn.Ssﬁyo:aEE.am.. e St b
L]
eI o ol st i L B LR Ty nERCREEA;
TG MCPToA3 GEALFEN T8 APITER )55 OO WET T T FEEY: T MEe MEETH K
S meE A St e angemmenn s
H
ECCIAC T IWCE G201 0 CIGINCS 4 MOGITS 41 5000KDS MEST ALING XD s e e e ] 5.m=u1ﬂﬁn_.n ;Mﬂeﬁmumﬁjc =§_, oy
POPTMILLRAR: L g
S T s TITET O THE PO RIS R V515 AL DECUMENT NUNBSR S04 OZECREED A FOLLOME.
ERTPIIG AAAD ARECEE EAUIIE DT DB ENMTIEN AT TG nmhn}o_b._. .:.Mru.nn .iu...wlnro =
SOUTH I CEGREES 13 MNUTES 42 SECTMIYS SASTALDOKT THE MO TH LINE. o=
AFAREZY OF LAMD) FOR ADS Bl DAUNENT B RPL LS LOGATZD Wil LUT 4 7100 T 1l & 2 DICTANCE OF ELE4 FEET: FrEncE SOUTH 62 DECREES 14 RIMJTES J7 SECONDY oL A
SLLAERT ADOFON TH ROGIRS PARK. OLING & SUSIEVERLWH W THE EAST okt | ﬁ.—..- GAEET D84 FELT TO THE MANT OF THENGE BOUTH I
gn-n«oﬁn_.u__:n GOTTION 21 TOMERC AR BT T DY e T SPUTES 25 SECONDD BAST, 14104 FEET. THEWCE BO <
P T NI e e e e D A e —
SECONTS WEST, 1500 FFET: THERCE NOATH $2 CEGNTES OF NINJTES 1) SECONDS: Pt
. . . ﬁ.gg.ggﬁhoﬁdnlaﬁmwﬁgglg =
a AL OO 4 - 'THETIE HONTH 3 DECRERS £ MIMTES A2 BEGINOB WEET, 7 4T FEET
AR Piip; THENCE 0UT! 13 DESREED +8 MIMUTIS 20 SE007 0 BT ALOWE Tr& maaamma!:pto;g. LINOG, " A7 FERT Win Socdas
WESTESLY LinE OF 2AK DLOCK. t7 ADISTANCE OF 262 83 FE. Y 1S THE MZTI UNE OF A HEIL N CLANY AvE,
DRI DRHL0VE; THEMCE AT 2% GOGIELS SOMARIEE . | £ IS LA e I S
PENEROCALAN TC G0 MORTH LTS, VLGDFEET: THENCERGH,. | -0 LTHIEEE 18 MAYTES T2 . 1.
FECUICE WHET iri 4 AEET. THEWGE WOISH IRCEORCET A b. Y1 7 3 SELORGS WA, 1WA
FET 0 T AFOGEALE BTN Y AP O BREK, % 1 QUK . THI 17 BEDWERS W MM.TER oE T
AT PESECOANS WEST HOHDLAL WELTTRCY (MG, 1534 FL. T T AGH H0uUTH il BESRa R0 N Bl e
B AT A AIET T T M IS 2 A NI 23 CEANEEl TSR 6 FEEY 7O, = S
Lata ad orot %
TIMER Eadl LML PEAPOTACLLAT, TG THEE AFDRETAD Y i 1a ™ OF AR CXSTIHG LULONG SO PASLING [ i |eccec Baereme S04
ELCWATION 5 &I0A2FT4T, A, PIMT OIr BAD NCHTH LINTY 3 FEET Fha. O THE FEHT 0P BECENDNG: THENGE e TS | Plerrinsrd | ey Lo |
prieoyeie T o Zy N r e TN 7 DRGAD £ MuSTTE ST CEEON W I . OND DADISILI MU M Fadily NSRS
-i«-n CRYCH. ¥ WEST - PRI FREY 1O AR N €| DY 5 THEMTE NOTTH| MR Y ORI e Farrdec Lese
T SAEVATICON, 25 421,99 FLET A0 ITITY £5F ¢ HICALI v 20 S CINNCR WEAT LS wchar R1H LI ARET 16 TS Powed BF Fl feaptnt od ASERG Prr— il.rl.—l.-n
PARE TOMED, £ 00 INTY, oS — o
Tocne B T S 7 ot e DTG A Casowrs ..Avd._.x.! —
[T ]
ai-c LAY [Pl DT BT
LFRACELGE LEHE PO 1TIF: “ B! MEWT RIS LOCTRDAMTHMLGT &4k SLOI | 0 S e e
reo veas JODSTU LGN ORI, A EENG AT ATAISEMN) Tl BT UL- O THE
999 VORI CORORA I O ST i Q.»a e oo 41 o H el il Ay 98 T4
AL LT
THESAT BIOs: cn
* Uk A oLy W R T S GRS T T o D Dt S T
A IR ATICAC 45 R0 TRLS i A T L) .-“ﬂe.nnovaﬁ!jwoﬂn,ﬂ::ian.ﬁ
T. THE SAEY AHSFIETINVD ATHOUT THE ADOF TMLE aa!.unq_!a.,;:ﬁpwq.ﬂ_ﬁ.u.ﬂ-«._ D D T
TN ETENT 972, S %480 WOAEAR G 1o RS MU, 4.8 FLE: THERES: SEalths 88 [
AMG L LrZE SITE Al NG Egusﬂﬂa...aﬁnguugn.!ﬁnwﬁwg% ) ) =
ﬁn.ﬂﬁ.anun;.aﬂﬂﬁu. P 58wt FARTLINE L4 FRAT T 76 AT EORER: G 10T TN Mt @ oI
2, D 3 (EEASES S MIED € SSCNOC SACT ALOnG TIE LBRECFAD LT A
S Lamed FErT AORELAR WO STIVG DUALDRSG, THENEL
P T B L Tt [CCATTS T3 UAITES 0 SCOHOG WESS ACATHLINE, DX MET A 2
THE ROETHAINT OF A CRETIG SUR O | THENCE 800 480 FOMT OF DOGIRMNG, H ROGITLS PN TOWIE-SP. COOK DOCVTY, LUMOE. O0EET HArT
b e
DY DS
NEFITHLIE, T LT Plot of Survey
E. THIGFLAT 34 NOT A COUHGARY TURVEY OF TYE PAMCAT PAACE, OR
O THE AR, ENCILE AT TITE. THE IS A SLVEY IF THE
TR LA} T mvET Wmes
o1




